
Prepared: 10 Oct 2020

PALLADIUM FOUNDATION SR HWY 128 26103 E

No Requesting Company

No Requesting Company

No Back Taxes Outstanding

04-0024-0103

04-0024-0103

004 - County General

LV01 Land Vacant 3.83 22,245 22,245 235.91

3.83 22,245 22,245 235.91

Grand County General
School - General
School - State Basic Levy
Multicounty Assessing & Collecting
County A&C
Library
Grand County Cemetery
Charter School State Levy
Library - Debt

12/1/20 | 6Pm | Commission Chambers-125 E Center
6/15/20 | 5:15Pm | District Office 264 S 400 E
|  |
|  |
12/1/20 | 6Pm | Commission Chambers-125 E Center
12/1/20 | 6Pm | Commission Chambers-125 E Center
12/8/20 | 6Pm | District Office-2651 Spanish Valle
|  |
12/1/20 | 6Pm | Commission Chambers-125 E Center

0.002133
0.005672
0.001628
0.000012
0.000368
0.000486
0.000180
0.000046
0.000080

47.45
126.17
36.21
0.27
8.19

10.81
4.00
1.02
1.78

0.010605 235.91

0.00 0.00 235.91

0.00

$235.91

$235.91

PALLADIUM FOUNDATION
867 E SIMPSON AVE
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84106-0000



$0.00

04-0024-0103 22-24-32-TRACT 28

SR HWY 128 26103 E - TRACT 28 BARNES-TONKOVICH DEV: THAT PORTION OF THE FOLLOWING DESC LAND LYING WEST OF HWY 128: BEG AT

POINT ON THE N-S ¼ LN WHICH BEARS S 1°11'W 3694.2 FT FROM N1/4 COR SEC 32 T22E R24E SLB&M & PROC E 2408.1 FT TO W BANK COLO RIVER;

TH ALONG SAID RIVER S 1

$235.91 $245.91

$0.00

PALLADIUM FOUNDATION


